
3000

3000

5000

5
0
0
0

7000

7000

9000

2.3% UP

P

8

2
64504 X 75

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

NA
1
4

1
2

1
4

1
2

SOCAL APP CON

346°

4
5

0
0

(
5
.9

)

3
4
6
°

1
6
6
°

San Bernardino Intl

 
 

 

REDLANDS, CALIFORNIA

REDLANDS, CALIFORNIA

(REI)

(REI)

REDLANDS MUNI

REDLANDS MUNI

AL-9083 (FAA)

34°05'N-117°09'W

NA

    N/A
    N/A

2704

11499

M
SA
 LU

HLU 25 NM

 

ERGOH

(FAF)

ELEV

AUNICOM

1574

2740-1

1166 (1200-1   )

2740-1
1166 (1200-1   )

3820-3

2246 (2300-3)

12800

WEEDD

(IF/IAF)

7000

CIRCLING

HDF

HOMELAND

(IAF)

WEEDD and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 7000.

until WEEDD) Climbing left turn to 7000 direct

MISSED APPROACH: (Do not exceed 230K

1574

RNAV (GPS)-A

RNAV (GPS)-A

123.05

3
4

6
°

124.175

CATEGORY B C DA

WEEDD

(CTAF)

(7
.8
)

3
6
0
°

6
0
0
0
 N

o
P
T

25163

PDZ

PARADISE

(19.2)

079°

6000

5 NM

LUHLU

(MAP)

Amdt 1  29MAR18

6000

4500

166°

346°

5.9 NM5 NM

LUHLU

ERGOH

Holding Pattern

5 NM

346
°

MIRL Rwy 8-26

REIL Rwys 8 and 26

346°

and increase all MDA 160 feet.

altimeter setting; when not received, use Ontario altimeter setting

below 1 SM NA.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  Use San Bernardino

Circling Rwy 26 NA at night.  Helicopter visibility reduction

127.0  318.2

SBD AWOS-3

8603

8001

6579

4050

3284

3163

2931

2729

2697

2649

2618

2564

2514

2171

2053

1804

1599

10860

99527882

6153

5488

4743

4624

4160

3915

3820

3543

3400

3106

WEEDD

    
    

T

A

L

L

C

L

9324

2229

S
W

-3,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
W

-3
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


